PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 27th January 2026

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS
Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES
Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS

WETHER LAMBS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD

14
12
8

34

268
54

322

25

129
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632

148

780

14
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8

34
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54

322

25

129

161

632

148

780

536.56
548.46
484.25

528.54

MIN

490
512
388

388

MAX

550
553
512

553

AVE

3188.7
2868
2621

2941.9

202.49
169.24

196.91

133.68

240.86

180.06

175.5

158.68

151.26

157.28

MIN

1960
2048
1493.8

1493.8

150
120

120

120

234

80

80

60

118

60

MAX
PR/HD

3657.9
3221.23
3568

3657.9

282
210

282
178
246
244
246
187

178

187



